THE BIG PICTURE
Week of -Nov. 21, 2016
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THANKSGIVING DAY HOLIDAY
All city offices, including the Buda Public Library,

are closed on Thursday, Nov. 24 and Friday, Nov.

25 in observance of Thanksgiving.

The library will close at 5:00 p.m. on Wednesday,
Nov. 23.
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PRECINCT LOCATION . i L L
224 & 228 DATE TIME .St 29 Aa I £ a
RIdSaxZ ayYSaz
224-Buda City Hall Thursday, December 1, 2016 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m. w dZ}f 2 0 9 f g (‘j 92
Council Chambers Friday, December 2, 2016 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m. i
121 Main Street Saturday, December 3, 2016 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. K (j LIYKK P GG DPOA
Buda, TX 78610 Monday, December 5, 2016 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m. I NDKAGS/ S v TS
Tuesday, December 6, 2016 through 8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.
Friday, December 9, 2016
ELECTION DAY Tuesday, December 13, 2016 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.
228-Tom Green Elementary Wednesday, December 7, 2016 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.
1301 Old Goforth Rd Thursday, December 8, 2016 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.
Buda, TX 78610
ELECTION DAY Tuesday, December 13, 2016 7:00 a.m. — 7:00 p.m.
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Budalx breathe
easy here..



http://www.ci.buda.tx.us/ArchiveCenter/ViewFile/Item/757
http://www.ci.buda.tx.us/ArchiveCenter/ViewFile/Item/757
http://buda-tx.granicus.com/MediaPlayer.php?view_id=1&clip_id=234
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http://www.ci.buda.tx.us/ArchiveCenter/ViewFile/Item/758

